Estimated C	ost		of	Dillia	Dat	e/Time:	100 amos	/11/1
To Inspect \	ehicle No:		SMK-7021	6	Insured:	Ş	14 81464	
of	176 SM	Ming Dr	Heng Huce 1404-55-1	4	Tcl:	8263	6295	-
Policy No:_ Sum Insured				Claim No: _ Excess:	M7/1	06793	21-002	
Make of Vel (Client's Rece			The second secon		D.C).A	22/10/2010	1
and the same of the same of								
CA / REV	REP. / REV	V 24 HRS ////////////////////////////////////	son Contacted:	steve	O Vehic	LO.D. Endors	ement:	
Date/Time;	Action/Instru	Alla Per	610 A1	steve	O Vehic	LO.D. Endors	ement:	
Date/Time;	Action/Instru	nction Fally	iald A	steve	O Vehic	LO.D. Endors	ement:	
CA / REV Date/Time; Date/Time	Action/Instru	Alla Per	iald A	steve	Also H	LO.D. Endors	ement:	

ASS. REG. BY:	
Estimated Cost: OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV To Inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	Veh No: SMK 7021 G Yr Regn: 04, 17 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Traller or A) Make: Renew / Scenic c.c / 46 Colour M. Blue AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading 46936 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: VI=1 R I= A 0066 & 2476: Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modl: NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or Tyre Size: F: / P5 / 55 R 20 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY) FS / LIZA / MIC / OHT SU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front Rear R/Bai. Pmm R/Bai. Pmm L/Bai. Pmm
Est. Repairs: 05 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction	1 // mm 1/8al /
	ys Of Repair: survey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
eport Format :	Site Insp (\$)\$+R\$,\$! Interview (\$) F.x235 Tech Invs (\$) Others Weekend (\$)

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Sent:

To:

Subject:

FW: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 05/11/2019 Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim

Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim <hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg>

Wednesday, 6 November 2019 9:13 AM Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Dear LKK,

RE-send with details.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards

Hazalysa Bte Ibrahim www.income.com.sg Motor Department Admin Assistant



Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at Income.com.sg/careers

At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth,





PLEASE CONSIDER OUR ENVIRONMENT BEFORE YOU PRINT THIS EMAIL...

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com] Sent: Tuesday, 5 November 2019 10:49 AM

To: Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim <hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 05/11/2019

Dear Hazalysa,

Thank you for the assignment.

Please be informed that SJN6248X (HUI YANG MOTOR) the vehicle is not in the workshop, repairer will arrange.

Best Regards

G.NIVITHA

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) From: Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim [mailto:hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 5 November 2019 10:01 AM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Thio Tse Kiat <tsekiat.thio@income.com.sg>; Hazalysa Binte Ibrahim <hazalysa.ibrahim@income.com.sg>

Subject: TP CASES FARMED OUT TO LKK ON 05/11/2019

Dear LKK,

Please assist to survey the following vehicles as per Mr Teng instruction :-

7	0.0	1	1	WorkShop	WorkShop	WorkShop Survey	Survey	425-424-2014-0-2000		Additional
Z	SN OIC	Claim No.	Vehicle	Name	Address	Contact	Time	OI VEH	DOA	Remarks
_	David Phua	MT/1069328- 002	SMA1928H	AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CENTRE PTE. LTD.	38 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E1 #05- 18 SINGAPORE 757700	Lin Shu Juan / 6468 8834	10:00-	SJX695A	30/10/19	
148	Eric Tang	MT/1069802- 002	SMG3831H	10 ANG N KIO INDUSTRI JWG PARK 2A I INTERNATIONAL 08 AMK PTE. LTD AUTOPOI	10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A #03- 08 AMK AUTOPOINT	/ 6909 8882		SHB8339R	04/11/19	

			8 8				
			68662673 (88583566) or 65555556 (Esther)				
	02/11/19	22/10/19	02/11/19	05/10/19	20/10/19	22/10/19	02/11/19
	SH2763B	SIG7545T	SKG8799J	SJV4202Z	SHC6277T	5108146G	SIC2471C
		10:00-	10:00-				15:00-
	/ 6909 8882	Elaine Chia / 9239 3188	Peh Eng Hock / 88583566	Bel / 64515752	Steven / 82636295	Steven / 82636295	Ms.Kavi / 97637000
SINGAPORE 568047	10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A #03- 08 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047	BLK 5033 #01- 265 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2 SINGAPORE 569536	60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 75770S	176 SIN MING DRIVE #04- 02/03 SIN MING AUTOCARE SINGAPORE 575721	176 SIN MING DRIVE #05-14 SIN MING AUTOCARE	176 SIN MING DRIVE #05-14 SIN MING AUTOCARE	383 SIN MING DRIVE TTS CENTRE SINGAPORE 575717
	JWG INTERNATIONAL PTE. LTD	SERVE YOU MOTOR SERVICE	SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD	HUI YANG MOTOR SERVICE	THIAM HENG HUAT PTE LTD	THIAM HENG HUAT PTE LTD	TTS EUROCARS
	SM197895	PC81K	SDE2368C	SJN6248X	SLV3347Y	SMK70216	10507511
	MT/1069712- 002	MT/1068817- 002	MT/1069721- 002	MT/1065847- 003	MT/1067762- 002	MT/1067921- 002	MT/1069704-
	Fiona	Jared Liu	David Phua	Fiona	Charlotte	Helena Tan	Chryllis
	m	4	in.	9	7	00	σ

Please contact workshops.

Please revert to officer-in-charge after survey.

Thank you.

Warmest Regards

Hazalysa Bte Ibrahim www.income.com.sg Motor Department T+65 6430 7902 Admin Assistant



Innovation and Impact. These attributes reflect what we promise

At Income, we are 'In with You' on Performance, Growth,

as an employer and what we want our people to exemplify.

Find out more at Income.com.sg/careers











PLEASE CONSIDER OUR ENVIRONMENT BEFORE YOU PRINT THIS EMAIL...

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com

Disclaimer

This e-mail contains privileged or confidential information which is intended only for the use of the recipient(s) named above. If you have received this message in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it. Thank you.

Thiam Heng Huat Pte Ltd

176 Sin Ming Drive #05-14 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Mobile: 82636295 Email: thiamhenghuat@gmail.com

Make/Model: RENAULT GRAND SCENIC

Engine/Chassis No.: VF1RFA00662476759

Date of accident: Damaged area: Rear Date: 05/11/2019 Claim Type: TP

Not Authorital
21 Sup 8 4500/c

Berony Afre Point
4days

S/N	Parts description		100	QTY	U	NIT PRICE		AMOUNT
1	Tailgate	,	n	1	\$	2,171.00	\$	2,171.00
2	Tailgate hinge		n	2	\$	187.00	\$	374.00
3	Tailgate damper		Pm.	2	\$	195.00	\$	390.00
4	Tailgate outer cover	Putto	m	1	\$	688.00	\$	688.00
5	Tailgate outer cover centre logo	ne	1	1	\$	194.00	\$	194.00
6	Tailgate outer cover "Scenic" emblem	ne	-	1	\$	165.00	\$	165.00
7	Tailgate "Renault" emblem	M		1	\$	162.00	\$	162.00
8	Tailgate outer garnish	Su C.	44	1	\$	458.00	\$	458.00
9	Tailgate outer garnish handle		Su	1	\$	186.00	\$	186.00
10	Rear number plate lamps		Sin	2	\$	108.00	\$	216.00
11	Tailgate weather strip		Su	1	\$	296.00	\$	296.00
12	Tailgate inner lock assembly		n	1	\$	286.00	\$	286.00
13	Tailgate inner lock striker		n	1	\$	154.00	\$	154.00
14	Tailgate inner lock assembly switch	1	-	1	\$	389.00	\$	389.00
15	Tailgate inner lock assembly sensor	J	-	1	\$	354.00	\$	354.00
16	Tailgate inner trim board	,	-	1	\$	1,873.10	\$	1,873.10
17	Tailgate windcreen glass moulding	1	2	1	\$	321.00	\$	321.00
18	Tailgate lamp o/s	Si	h	1	\$	642.00	\$	642.00
19	Taillamp o/s	ſ	5	1	\$	798.00	\$	798.00
20	Taillamp panel o/s		n	1	\$	366.00	\$	366.00
21	Rear Bumper upper 1480	B	n	1	\$	1,650.00	\$	1,650.00
22	Rear Bumper lower 650	n	/	1	\$	752.00	\$	752.00
23	Rear Bumper tow cover	S	-	1	\$	85.00	\$	85.00
24	Rear bumper side retainer	olsni	7	2	\$	85.00	\$	170.00
25	Rear Bumper reflector o/s	cn	7	1	\$	186.00	\$	186.00
26	Rear Bumper lower silver moulding 302	Ad 190	-	1	\$	551.00	\$	551.00
27	Rear Bumper inner pad	In G	24	1	\$	345.00	\$	345.00
28	Rear Bumper reinforcement 555.40		2	1	\$	769.00	\$	769.00
29	Rear Bumper side support	Sim		2	\$	154.00	\$	308.00
30	Rear Bumper Centre support	Jn	-	2	\$	147.00	\$	294.00
31	Rear Bumper side cover	J.	-	2	\$	484.00	\$	968.00
32	End Panel inner		n	1	\$	563.00	\$	563.00
33	End Panel outer		n	1	\$	563.00	S	563.00

Repair Estimate

34	End Panel top garnish	Sen 1	\$	489.00	\$ 489.00
35	Rear bumper lower cowling	An 1	\$	337.00	\$ 337.00
	Rear fender o/s	1 1	\$	979.00	\$ 979.00
37	Rear fender inner cowling o/s	Jn 1	\$	243.00	\$ 243.00
38	Rear fender splash guard o/s	Sm 1	\$	56.00	\$ 56.00
39	Rear fender glass moulding o/s	15 1	\$	189.00	\$ 189.00
10	Rear fender inner trim o/s	S- 1	\$	437.00	\$ 437.00
11	Rear fender air vent o/s	In 1	\$	216.00	\$ 216.00
				Subtotal	\$ 20,633.10
			List	discount	10.00%
_				Total	\$ 18,569.79

No.	ial nett items Parts description			QTY	UN	IIT PRICE	1	AMOUNT
1	End panel top garnish clips	No	-	6	\$	6.50	\$	39.00
2	Rear Bumper clips	M		10	\$	6.50	\$	65.00
3	Reverse sensor	540	7	2	\$	280.00	\$	560.00
4	Reverse camera	Sin		1	\$	400.00	\$	400.00
5	End panel sealant	NA	-	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
6	Rear licence plate & frame	Su		1	\$	55.00	\$	55.00
7	Rear windscreen sealant	n	~	1	\$	100.00	\$	100.00
8	Tailgate inner trim clips	~	~	10	\$	6.50	\$	65.00
9	Tailgate outer cover clips	~	~	6	\$	6.50	\$	39.00
10	Rear fender glass sealant o/s	~	~	1	S	100.00	\$	100.00
11	Rear fender inner cowling clips o/s	~	~	8	\$	6.50	\$	52.00
12	Rear fender inner trim clips o/s	~	~	8	\$	6.50	\$	52.00
13	Sundries	^.	-	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
13	- Contract					Total	\$	1,677.00

Labo	our			
No.	Description	Work unit	100	Amount
1	To dismantle / renew accident damaged portion. To panel beat, reshape, straighten, orientate and align repair / replacement parts.	6	\$	1,200.00
2	To disconnect rear wire harness of electrical components to facilitate repairs, reconnect and check functions including taillamp lightings.	0.25	\$	50.00
3	To remove, refit tailgate components to replace tailgate, check and re-adjust close gap, alignment and water seepage.	0.5	\$	∧∼ 100.00
4	To remove and refit rear windscreen to facilitate repair work.	0.75	\$	~ 150.00
5	Supply spray paint material and necessary items to respray rear bumper, tailgate, end panel and other affected area / panel.	6	\$	1,200.00
6	The rust proof all affected portions after repair.	0.5	\$	<i>∧</i> ~ 100.00
ша	als nearestonly	Total Jahou	15	2,800.00

Estimate Grand Total \$

23,046.79

LKK Auto Consultants Rende notify all affected portions after repair.

Total labour \$ 2,800.00

- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

<sup>To resurvey before after spray painting
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
Parts prices are subject to confirmation</sup>

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	55 90 FC 1974 (1974) 12 TO FC 1974 (1974) 12 FC			
10000000000000000000000000000000000000	ACCIDENT STATEMENT			
Date Of Report	22/10/2019 14:19			
Date Of Accident	22/10/2019 08:15			
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG HAVELOCK ROAD AT TRAFFIC JUNCTION			
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE			
PERSONAL PROPERTY.	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE			
Vehicle Registration Number	SMK7021G			
Insured/Policyholder				
Name Of Registered Owner	BIS MOTORING PTE LTD			
Co Reg No	201735055D			

DENNIS.DENG@MUNICHAUTOCARE.COM.SG Email Address

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-96826300

Vehicle Particulars

RENAULT Manufacturer

GRAND SCENIC IV 1.5 DCI AT EU6 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

999994322

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHIAM CHOON AIK GERALD Name of Driver

S1288547D NRIC No. Date Of Birth 19/11/1957 Occupation OUTDOOR 10/11/1976 Date Of Driving Pass

42 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-84482257 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL **EMail Address**

Address

23 JALAN WAJEK

Postcode

588476

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

DRIZZLING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by YES

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: GOJEK-PASSENGER

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

THOMSON NPP 25 SIN MING ROAD

Police Station Address

ROAD: 25 SIN MING ROAD #01-180, POSTCODE: 570025, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN AND POLICE REPORT: T/20191022/2081.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SJU8146G

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No Of Passenger (Including Driver)

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN
	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	The County of State o
Name	CHIAM CHOON AIK GERALD	
Approximate Age	61	
Injuries Sustain		
Injured person in which vehicle?	SMK7021G	
Were seat belts worn?	YES	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address	23 JALAN WAJEK	
Postcode	588476	

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopés/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(Including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: ZZ 07.77019

14-19hs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No. Poh Kwee Choo

SKETCH PLAN		
		A: SMK-70>161.
1000	stationary at relock Rel au believed out of other ry his brakes	Havelock Road a traffic junction id suddenly a car d knock me con the car said he clidut use not working.
Time:0820 A	70219 : Havelock Koad -coident Date: 22.10 181469 (Ng Yew Ho)	2019 ng 87512712Z)
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing parti	iculars are true in even respect.	p: 8448>>57
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the collection) Date & Time 2 00 1 2019	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Poh Kwee Choo NRIC/FIN No.:

3.3

POLICE REPORT Pg. 1





1 of 3

Report No. T/20191022/2081

SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025 Tel No: 1800-4529999

	F A TRAFFIC			Station Diary No.:		
	e Report M		Vide Report No.:	23		
		lare we also are use	A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Service of the Control of the Contro		
Name of	Informant	GERALD	Address: 23 JALAN WAJEK SINGAPO	RE 588476		
ID Type			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 84482257		
National		F = 1071	Email:			
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 19/11/1957	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race:	Race:		Language: Institution / School Nam English			
Occupation:			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

eneral Information Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 22/10/2019 08:15	Type of Location Straight Road	
Location: Along Road 1 HAVELOCK Along Havelo Weather:	ROAD ock Road at traffic ju	nction Road Surface: Wet		Road Speed Limit:	
Drizzling Tr				Traffic Volume: Light Anyone conveyed by	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled			

the second secon	hicle Involved		Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Widde	WITH THE REAL PROPERTY.	Slightly	1
SJU8146G	Car				Damaged	
					Slightly	1
SMK7021G	Car				Damaged	

etails of Person Involved	
ny Pedestrian Involved: No	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA
o. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	030 011 000011

POLICE REPORT Pg. 2





Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025 2 of 3 Report No. T/20191022/2081

Tel No: 1800-4529999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver					Party S	AND A SECTION AS A SECOND
Name	NG YEW HONG			ID No	l.	S7512712Z
Related Vehicle	SJU8146G (Car)			Conta	act No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expir	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL		
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	f Injury	NIL	
Driver					(Figure	
Name	CHIAM CHOON AIK GERALD		ID No.		S1288547D	
Related Vehicle	SMK7021G (Car)		Contact No.		84482257	
Hospital/Clinic	MOUNT ALVERNIA HOSPITAL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	22/10/2019 Date Disc			harge	22/10	0/2019
No. of Days granted Medical Leave 04			Degree of Injury NIL			

Brief Details

On the 22/10/2019 at about 0815hrs, I was driving my vehicle(SMK7021G) along Havelock Road, on lane 2 of 4 lanes. The road surface was slightly wet and a slight drizzle on the weather. Subsequently, I stopped my vehicle at the traffic junction when the light turned red. As I was waiting for the light to turn green, I suddenly felt an impact coming from the rear side of my vehicle. I then alighted from my vehicle and discovered that a vehicle(SJU8146G) had knocked onto my vehicle. The front left side of the vehicle had knocked onto the rear right side of my vehicle. There were damages to my vehicle as well. I spoke to the driver and he informed me that his brakes had failed causing the accident. I then exchanged particulars with the driver and left. Afterwards, I checked through my rear view camera and saw that the car had came in from the lane on my right and suddenly switched lanes causing it to knock onto my vehicle. Due to the accident, I felt pain on my back and neck. I then went to Mount Alvernia Hospital and was given 4 days of MC. I wish to state that I have the footage of the incident in my rear view camera.

Damages to my vehicle:

- 1) Dents on rear right side of vehicle
- 2) Scratches on rear right side of vehicle

POLICE REPORT Pg. 3





Police Station Of Origin: Thomson NPP 25 Sin Ming Road #01-180 SINGAPORE 570025 Tel No: 1800-4529999 3 of 3 Report No. T/20191022/2081

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: E / Sgt 2 QAMARUL FITRI BIN JEFFREY	Signature of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 22/10/2019 14:01
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD SN 070 Contact No. 85476219	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168 SIGNATURE	
SIGNATORE	